FEE RECORD SHEET

Serial Number: 75163564



RAM Sale Number: 219

Total Fees: \$150

RAM Accounting Date: 20020612

Transaction	Fee	Transaction	Fee per	Number	Total
	<u>Code</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>of Classes</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Extension Request for SOU	364	06/11/2002	\$150	1	\$150

PTO/TM/1581 (Rev 4/2000) OMB Control #0651-0009 (Exp. 08/31/2004)

~REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE A STATEMENT OF USE~

* To the Commissioner for Trademarks *

<DOCUMENT INFORMATION> <TRADEMARK/SERVICEMARK EXTENSION> <VERSION 1.24>

<TRADEMARK/SERVICEMARK INFORMATION>

<MARK> METVIEW <SERIAL NUMBER> 75/163564 <LAW OFFICE ASSIGNED> TMEG Law Office 103

<APPLICANT INFORMATION>

<NAME> STERLING SOFTWARE, INC. <STREET> One Computer Associates Plaza <CITY> Islandia <STATE> NY <COUNTRY> USA <ZIP/POSTAL CODE> 11749

<NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE INFORMATION>

<NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE MAILING DATE> 06/13/2000

<GOODS AND SERVICES INFORMATION>

<ALL GOODS AND/OR SERVICES IN NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE> Yes
~ Applicant has a bona fide intention to use or use through a related company the mark in commerce on or in connection with all the goods/services listed in the Notice of Allowance. ~

<EXTENSION REQUEST INFORMATION>

<NUMBER OF EXTENSION REQUEST> 4

<ONGOING EFFORTS TO USE MARK IN COMMERCE>

<EXPLANATION> Research and development for the product.

<FEE INFORMATION>

DOCKET

<TOTAL FEES PAID> 150 <NUMBER OF CLASSES> 1

<SIGNATURE AND OTHER INFORMATION>

 \sim Declaration: Applicant has a continued bona fide intention to use or use through a related company the mark in commerce on or in connection with all the goods/services listed in the Notice of Allowance. Applicant requests a six-month extension of time to file the Statement of Use under 37 CFR 2.89. \sim

 \sim The undersigned being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. §1001, and that such willful false statements and the like may jeopardize the validity of this document, declares that he/she is properly authorized to execute this document on behalf of the Owner; and all statements made

of his/her own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true. ~ <SIGNATURE> /Anita Nesser/ <DATE> 06/11/2002 <NAME> Anita Nesser <TITLE> Attorney for Applicant <TELEPHONE NUMBER> 214.953.6790 <E-MAIL ADDRESS> daltmdept@bakerbotts.com

<RAM INFORMATION>

<RAM SALE NUMBER> 219
<RAM ACCOUNTING DATE> 20020612
<INTERNET TRANSMISSION DATE> Tuesday, 06-11-2002 19:06:21 EDT
<TEAS STAMP> USPTO/ESU-2041949834-200206111906581-751635641247dc26af6335e8ecf6ebffc1e3ea34691-RAM-219-200206111903581

The information collected on this form allows the USPTO to determine whethera mark may be registered on the Principal or Supplemental register, and providesnotice of an applicant's claim of ownership of the mark. Responses to the requestfor information are required to obtain the benefit of a registration on the Principal or Supplemental register. 15 U.S.C. §§1051 et seq. and 37 C.F.R. Part 2. Allinformation collected will be made public. Gathering and providing the information willrequire an estimated 13 minutes (depending if the application is based on an intention use of the mark in commerce, use of the mark in commerce, or a foreign application or registration).Please direct comments on the time needed to complete this form, and/or suggestions for reducing this burden to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, Washington D.C. 20231. Please note that the PTO may not conduct or sponsor a collection of information using a form that does not display a valid OMB control number.

~REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE A STATEMENT OF USE~

The table below presents the data as entered.

Input Field	Entered
MARK	METVIEW
SERIAL NUMBER	75/163564
LAW OFFICE ASSIGNED	TMEG Law Office 103
NAME	STERLING SOFTWARE, INC.
STREET	One Computer Associates Plaza
CITY	Islandia
STATE	NY
COUNTRY	USA
ZIP/POSTAL CODE	11749
NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE MAILING DATE	06/13/2000
ALL GOODS AND/OR SERVICES IN NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE	Yes
NUMBER OF EXTENSION REQUEST	4
EXPLANATION	Research and development for the product.
TOTAL FEES PAID	150
NUMBER OF CLASSES	1
SIGNATURE	/Anita Nesser/
DATE	06/11/2002
NAME	Anita Nesser
TITLE	Attorney for Applicant
TELEPHONE NUMBER	214.953.6790
E-MAIL ADDRESS	daltmdept@bakerbotts.com
RAM SALE NUMBER	219
RAM ACCOUNTING DATE	20020612

INTERNET TRANSMISSION DATE	Tuesday, 06-11-2002 19:06:21 EDT
TEAS STAMP	USPTO/ESU-2041949834-200206111906581-75163564- 1247dc26af6335e8ecf6ebffc1e3ea34691-RAM-219- 200206111903581

Go Back

6/12/02